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The following Academic Calendar to be followed for the undergraduate and postgraduate 

 
 
 

Semester I/III/V 

Beginning of the Semester and Classes  

Students’ Orientation  

Freshers’ Welcome by respective departments  

Students’ Union Election  

Special Lectures/ Talks/ Students’ Enrichment 

Programme by respective departments 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Test/ Class Presentations Last week of October, 2019 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation Leave and 

Practical Examinations begin 

 

Theory Examinations begin  

 

 

  

 

Semester II/IV/VI 

Beginning of the Semester and Classes  

Conferences/ Seminars/ Workshops In the month of February 

Mid‐Semester Break 

Field work/Study Tours/Project 

 

(Sunday) 

Classes begin after Mid‐Semester Break  

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation Leave and 

Practical Examinations begin 

 

Theory Examinations begin 

Summer Vacation/ Summer School/ 

Internships 

 

(Sunday) 

 

16 August, 2023 (Wednesday)

21 May, 2024 (Tuesday)

16 August, 2023 (Wednesday)

12 May, 2024 (Sunday)

19 November, 2023 (Sunday)

1 April, 2024 (Monday)

20 November, 2023 (Monday)

27 October, 2023 (Friday)

13November, 2023 (Monday) to

19 January, 2024 (Friday)

20   December, 2023 (Wednesday)

22 September, 2023 (Friday)

7 June, 2024 (Friday) to 21 July, 2024

24 March, 2024 (Sunday) to 31 March, 2024

courses for the academic year 2023-24.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for 2023-24

Field work/Study Tours/Project
Classes begin after Winter Break

In The month of September & October

         Winter break &

13 December, 2023 (Wednesday)




